(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Ankita Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-368 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 15 Mar 1995 Application 04-12-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116403 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 19-12-2025
Verification EMPLOYMENT Overall Report ORANGE
Purpose Status

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Maurya Enterprises 05-12-2025 ORANGE
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Pooja 05-12-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 04-12-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 04-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 04-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 12-12-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-12-2025 ORANGE
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 05-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 09-12-2025 COMPLETED
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 04-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Maurya Enterprise

Maurya Enterprise

Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Ankita

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Provided
From: 02-07-2021 02-07-2021

To: 08-03-2022 08-03-2022
Designation: Date Lake Officer Date Lake Officer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Maurya Enterprises,

received the response from the gmail mail id from the Maurya Enterprise. Hence

closing the check as ORANGE and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Maurya Enterprises

Report Verified Date:

05-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 1 (a)

P B2 1
Ramanand maurya <r.n.mauryagnterprise@gmail.com >
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Ankita (1)-GG-AMRSNVI-368- Maurya Enterprise
To  Alshatts
€ TSR UGl ox FmgayTand
Hir.
Thas 15 1o inform you that we confirm that the above mentioned person was cur ex-emploves who was worked with us from 02nd July' 2021 to & March'2022, with full satssfactory and we have no dues with her.
With Thanks and Regards
Mauryn Emerprises
On T, D 4. 2025 at 11:57 AM Akshaths <ex-emplovmenti@goldquestglohal i wrote:
[ Sirf Mackm,
‘Wainm Geeetings from GoldQuiest Globall|
We are an Employee Background Verification Organisation. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behall of an client organization of your former Emplovee Amksta for employment purposes.

Fodlowing are the details provided by the candidate 1o an arganization, wiich we would reguest you bo plisase weify the detalls with your comments in the HR Verifler Inputs column,
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Annexure 1 (b)

Fri 05-12-2025 11:54 AM

Ramanand maurya <r.n.mauryaenterprise@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Ankita (1)-GQ-AMRSNVYJ-368- Maurya Enterprise

Alehaths

japigoldquesiglobaling &x amploymiEnt

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Maurva Enterprise
Candidate Name Ankita
From (Date of Joining) 02 July 2021
To (Date of Exit Relieving) 08 March 2022
Date Lake Officer

Employee Coda/ID/No

Please Provide

Salary/CTC: Plzase Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary, Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligihility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason}

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Pleaze Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenore?
(If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explain‘comment briefly

Anv Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Please explaun/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any Kind

Anv Important Peint Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us kKnow:

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Evolve Technologies & Services Pvt
Ltd

Evolve Technologies & Services Pvt
Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Ankita

Emp Code: 1763356 1763356

From: 02-01-2020 02-01-2020

To: 02-07-2020 02-07-2020
Designation: Transmission Engineer. Transmission Engineer.

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Pooja of Evolve Technologies & Services Pvt
Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and

the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Pooja
Report Verified Date: 05-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Specialized Staffing (TDPL)

Fri, 5 Dec 2025 13:09:36 +0530

To “Akshatha" <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in=

Cc "jay" <jay@goldquestglobalin=, "ex employment™ <verifyexemployments@gmail.com=, "info" <info@teamlease.com=>

External Images are not displayed  Display Now = Always display from this sender

Hi Akshatha,

Confirming the same .

Consider employment tenure as per Experience or Relieving letter,

Pl consider Salary details as per offer letter / latest increment letter / Payslip supported by employvees bank statement.
Attached relieving document is genuine and issued by us.

Reqgards
Pooja
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Annexure 2 (b)

Dusaar S Widam,
Warm Grestings fror GoldQuest Global])

Wi aany an Employos Background Verlfication Organisation, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Emplmyment Vertfication on behalf of an chient ongantzation of your foomes Employen Ankita for employment punpeses.
Following are the detaits provided by the candidate to an organization, which we would request wou to phease verify the detalls with your comments in the HRVerifier Inputs colurmn,

; [HRANVeitarinputs
Company Hama Evatvr Tochnologus & Senaces P Lid
Candidati Narw Hatkilia
From (Dwie of Jouning) 02 January 250
To (Date of ExtReheving) 02 July 2020
Dursignnbion (A1 (b brme of kapang the company] Transmission Engineor
Empleryas Coda/lDMa 1763356
Salany/CTC Phiase Prosds
Vs this position: P WTemporanContrachual Ploase Privde
Supennsed s Name Please Privide
Reason for Leaving Fiaase Prowide
Rahire Elgibiliy (i "RO kandy conbrm (h reason) (Please il in the retevan ]
Exnit formainss compieted (Yes/Ma) (Pieasa fil in tha relevant informatien)

HKindy confirm attached Felevang botter ‘documnant is authenticate?

Plaasa Provde

Ay Indegeity | Désciplinary lesue during the employment tenure? (I “Yes" Pleass explain briefly) Plaass enplainicommant briefy
Ary Misappropristion of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Ploase sxplain briefly) Flaass enplainicomment briafly
DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Abave i relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know;

Warihod By { Neme, Conlect Mumber & Desagnartion) Pigisa Prowde
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-368 GQ-AMRSNVJ-368

Candidate Name: Ankita Ankita

Date Of Birth: 15-03-1995 15-03-1995

Father Name: KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA

Addressl: C/O Dr. Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna C/O Dr. Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna
Nagar, Road No. 19, House No. 19, Nagar, Road No. 19, House No. 19,
Near Chakaram Chowk, Patna, Near Chakaram Chowk, Patna,
Bihar-800001. Bihar-800001.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMREMNV]-363
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Ankita
FATHER MAME Krishna Murari Mishra
DATE OF BIRTH 15-March-1995
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT C/ 0 Dy, Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna Nagar, Road No. 19, House Mo, 19, Near
Chakaram Chowle, Patna, Biluar-S(0HNNL
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE |“*Dﬂ€=ﬂ1bff-?ﬂ25
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
|[CIvIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case institated against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictonal limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henece, this informanion is subjective in nature,

As on the dare of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case institated against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informaron is subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicdonal limits of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the insrrucoon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for any ace of ermor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon mayv not be rreated as a Certficate.

Yours Truly

/{MJ

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ankita

Ankita

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Hame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Currant Group

Lender

Last Screened

Entity Type

Archived

KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Unresolved Matchas
i i Anks
Dt P e D=1
Privad By oalar

CAnup \* o

Anikita
Mot Ratad

HO MATCHES FOURND

GO-AMRSNV]-368

Warld-Chack

Famala

04 Dec 2025 0706
individual

Mo

MO MATCHES FOUND
L]

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongaing Screening

Mame Transposition

Confidential

15 Mar 1995

04 Dec 2025 0706
o a]

Yas

YO LSEG Hi¥ucence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT

04 Dac 2025 07:06 database chack Casa Screened for Wor Deskiop

ld-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
(4 Dec 2025 07:06 database check Mew Case addad Desktop

NOTES

Al imesiomgs in Fus export are in UTC and may b 0 vananco wish the localo fime shown on ©a applicanon
Legal Notos

Thix coiznis of s recond ane pivate and confidential and shouid nol be dsclosed o ford paries unless: {| e iemrms al your agreement with LSEG allow yo io
da sa; (i) the necond subject roquests any data that vou may hoid an |hem, and such data inciudes their Waord<Chock record; o il youware undor some other iegal
ohlgaton o do sa. Yau must consider and abde by your awn obligatens m relatian bo the daza prvacy rights of incividunlz and mas natily them of your inberon

ta search againsl Worid:Chodk and provice them with inlommalion contained @ the Workl-Check prvacy sislement. You shall nol rety upan the content of this report
without making ndependont checks to varnify the infonmation oontained fworsn infomabon corelated & necessanly brief and shoidd bo read by you in the oormet of
tha fullar dotais availnbie n the axtemal sources o which links are providad. The sccuracy of the informagion found in th underying souames must ba verified with
the recond subect balara any actian is sron ord you shauld inform us ifany lrks b e sources are broker @ this recend cantains negaiie aflegasons, it should
e assumed that such allegaticns are dermod by the subjecl. You should not drisw any negatie inferences. aboul indrcuals or entilies mersly because they are
ideided n the datatinse, nor because fhey are shown as “Heporied beng irknd o” ofhers idenified m the datahase, Tne nassre of inking vanes considerably
Alany porsann ans mcluced solsly becouss thy hold or hewe beid preenirssni poditical prsiliins or ang conneclod o s rdraiduals

Mama Ankfa
Dt Primed 0122028, OF: 07

2l g e m LSEG 55 icence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Ankita

Pan Number: BKDPA7122B BKDPA7122B

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Insufficient History To Score.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

FERGHT DATE & T O/ 130 2005 {1299 -44)

CONSUMER CIR
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CONESUMER INFORMATION
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EMALL BT PALEIET Bl
HHDEE Femalsm AADILL R iR
i
LDTALSE DELHI, DELHL DELHE - 130000
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Annexure 5 (b)

EMAILL CONTACT(S)
Vgl P Bl Record uvadabls.

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ACCRESS CATEOGAT SELID IO SO0 DoTE REPCRTOD
H KD IALEA HOUSIHG BOARD COLOHY. SECTOR 19
AR T b+ THIONA Parmmaram Dremad 240820k
|m] - ADDHESEEE REPORTED FAOM ERGUIRY
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q e sl s I Poavmaard o avad bl o
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AT COUMT IMFORHATIOH OARE CREHLD - BECOT 28k | DTl LoD - 30/M13/201F | BATI ARFGETID & CENTIFIED © 31/08/2008 Iﬂlﬂﬂﬂw
ACCOUHT ARUAIRTE HLATUS
T EDUCATION LORK sapcironin | B3 F0000 AF HERT HOMTHLY 1Y
AT FREQUEHEY
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 5 (c)

CIR DATA GLOSEARY
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate: Ankita Ankita

Enroll No: 4878925 4878925

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: EIec_tronigs and Communication Eleqtronic_:s and Communication
Engineering Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: May-2017 May-2017

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified Online Database by of Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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MASTER OF SCIENCE (MATHEMATICS) &
1 REAPPEAR CDOE SEM/YR: 03 : 14-OCT-

2025 . _

2 M.A_ (HINDU STUDIES) SEM/YR: 02 : 30-
SEP-2025

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL
3 EDUCATION - HI) ANNUAL SEMIYR: 01 ;
24-5EP-2025

B.ED. SPECIAL EDUCATION
4 (INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY) ANNLIAL
SEMIYR: 01 : 24-SEP-2025

MASTER OF ARTS.(PUBLIC
5  ADMINISTRATION 5-YEAR INTEGRATED)
REAPPEAR SEM/YR: 05, 09 - 24-SEP-2025
g MASTER OF LIB. & INFO SCIENCE
SEMIYR: 02, 04 : 19-SEP-2025
M.LIB.(LATERAL ENTRY) SEM/YR: 03, 04 :
T 19.SEP-2025

M.LIB AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (2
8 YEAR INTEGRATED)SEMMYR: 02, 04 : 19-
SEP-2025

MASTER OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION
9 SCIENCES(DDE SEMESTER) SEM/YR: 02,
03, 04 : 19-5EP-2025

1o MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) CDOE SEM/YR:
10 51, 03: 19-SEP-2025

MASTER OF ARTS{JOURNALISM AND

11 MASS COMMUNICATION) SEMMYR: 02, 04
|+ 19-SEP-2025
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN INDIAN

12 CULTURE AND HISTORY SEMMYR: 01 18-
SEP-2025

MASTER OF SCIEMCE (MATHEMATICS -
13 ONLINE PROGRAMME) CDOE SEMIYR: W

Annexure 6 (a)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
{4 Stats University mﬁhh:;ﬁu:duﬂmnldﬂn. KAV of

Student Details
Roll No.: 4878925

Student ANKITA Father Name: KRISHHA MURSRI MISHRA
Name:
Sem/Part: B(MAY - 2017) College Code: UTE
Course Name: B.TECH (ELECTRONICS & 1l s
COMMUNICATION O D
ENGINEERING) (BTO8)
Obtained Marks Betn!ls
o e e B il el e L
5001 : 142 142 284
Total :- 284
Result: PASS GT-6454/8275
MNOTE: In R.L.A.fR.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt /non-eligibility of awards) the student
concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
{where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated "Absent” in the said paper and the
result will be finalized accordingly.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankita

Ankita

provided by the applicant. GAP identified is of more than 1.3 years from 12th
std(05-2012) to UG(08-2013) and 1 year from Evolve Technologies(07-2020) to
Maurya Enterprise(07-2021) in the overall work experience and candidate failed
to provide declaration or supporting documents for the gap identified, hence
closing the check as Orange and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-368 GQ-AMRSNVJ-368
Employee Id: 116403 116403
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION I
PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Ankita Ankita
DOB 15-03-19495 15-03-1995
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Maharshi Dayanand University Maharshi Dayanand University
Course B.Tech B.Tech

Specialization / Major

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Year of Passing

2012

2012

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.3 years identified between 12th std(05-2012) & UG(08-2013).As we are unable to get the gap
validated, hence closing the case as Orange.

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Maurya Enterprise

Maurya Enterprise

Full Name of the Employee Ankita Ankita
Date of joining - From 02-07-2021 02-07-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 08-03-2022 08-03-2022

Designation/Role

Data Lake Officer

Data Lake Officer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Evolve Technologies & Services Pyt Ltd

Eveolve Technologies & Services Pyt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Ankita

Ankita

Date of joining - From

02-01-2020

02-01-2020

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

02-07-2020

02-07-2020

Designation/Role

Transmission Engineer

Transmission Engineer

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between Evelve Technologies(07-2020) & Maurya Enterprise(07-2021).As we are unable to
get the gap validated, hence closing the case as Orange.
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT -3

MName of the Employer

SMARTECH INTERACTIVE PVT LTD

SMARTECH INTERACTIVE PVT LTD

Full Name of the Employee Ankita Ankita
Date of joining - From 02-01-2019 02-01-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To Mot provided Nat provided

Designation/Role

PROJECT COORDINATOR

PROJECT COORDINATOR

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer

ASTIN TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD

ASTIN TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD

Full Name of the Employee Ankita Ankita
Date of joining - From 01-07-2017 01-07-2017
Date of Relieuinngxit - To 31-12-2018 31-12-2018

Designation/Role

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

SOFTWARE ENGINEER

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BKDPA7122B BKDPA7122B

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

05-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

Income Tax Department, Govemment of india

ea:/} e-Filing anwtee anyime ', Callus ~ @ English ~

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN f TAN Mame
EKDPAT122B AX00CCA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ankita

Ankita

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-368 GQ-AMRSNVJ-368
UAN No: 101572001833 101572001833
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 09-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 34 /34



UAN

NAME

Pan Number
Maobile Number
UAN No Count
UAN Nos

Work History

it Member 1D

Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

101572001833
Ankita
BEKDPAT122B
MA

1
101572001833

Establishment Name

Date of Joining

Date of Exit

1 PUPUNOD321470000019200

LTD.

EVOLVE TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES PVT,

02-JAN-2020

02-JUL-2020

Generated on 09-12-2025 11:44:49

Report Runtime 09-12-2025 11:43:14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-368

GQ-AMRSNVJ-368

Candidate Name:

Ankita

Ankita

Date Of Birth:

15-03-1995

15-03-1995

Father Name:

KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA

KRISHNA MURARI MISHRA

Addressl: C/O Dr. Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna C/O Dr. Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna
Nagar, Road No. 19, House No. 19, Nagar, Road No. 19, House No. 19,
Near Chakaram Chowk, Patna, Near Chakaram Chowk, Patna,
Bihar-800001 Bihar-800001

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION 1D

GOQ-AMRINV]-368

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Amkia

FATHER INAME

Krishna Murgari Mishra

DATE OF BIRTH

15-March-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C/0 Dt. Brajesh Tiwary, Sri Krishna Magar, Road No. 19, House No. 19, Mear
Chakaram Chowk, Paina, Bihar-800001.

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Buddha Colony Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

4-Diecember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Foumnd

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDMA VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - o Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in naore,

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online linigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remieval of the informanion as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on

the inscructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the

concerned court. This informadon mayv not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

A pod

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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